·L04000060155

(Requesto	or's Name)	
	(Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
((Address)		
(City/State	e/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		WAIT	MAIL
(Business	Entity Na	me)
. (Documer	nt Number))
Certified Copies		Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing (Officer:	
Vanie Valahility			
)ncurpost			
Examiner	DCC Offi	ce Use Or	ily
Jpelater	rac		•
jodici or Zenity or	5.79		
Acknowle i, ament	1 :0		
W. P. Vori yer	أراباما		



200039817902

08/11/04--01024--016 **185.00

PALLARI COLETA

7094 (113 H P 2:1

CSS Nevada

Corporate Support Services of Nevada, Inc.

August 10, 2004

Registration Section Corporations Division 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re:

Rianda, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

In order to file the above Articles of Organization we have enclosed the following:

- 1. Transmittal Letter;
- 2. Original and two (2) copies of the Articles of Amendment;
- Check payable to the Florida Department of State for \$185.00 for filing fee and certified copy fee; and
- 4. Fed Ex Air bill and envelope.

Please file these documents on an expedited basis. Also, please provide us with one file stamped copy of the filed document. Please return the filed documents to our office in the Fed Ex envelope provided for your convenience. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact this office.

Thank you for your anticipated courtesy and cooperation in this matter.

Sincerely yours,

Alan Russell

AHR:sf Encl.

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	tration Section ion of Corporations	
SUBJECT: _	RIANDA, LLC	
_	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed A	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Alan H. Russell	
	(Name of Person)	
	CSS-Nevada	
-	(Firm/Company)	
	4535 W. Sahara Ave., Suite 204	
- 4,	(Address)	
	Las Vegas, NV 89102	
	(City/State and Zip Code)	eyer-48-
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please call:	t. 142.40
Alan H.	Russell at (702) 933-4030 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	- 13

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

		· -,			ity Comp
Principal Office Address: 1205 N. Courtenay Pkwy.		Mailing Address:			
		1205 N. Courtenay Pkwy.			
land, FL 32	953	Merritt	Island,	FL_	32953
David V				200	7 2 C
	Name	y Pkwv.			13 No. 14 D
1205 N.	Name Courtenay		nle)	14 Sec. 15 Sec	?
1205 N.	Name Courtenay eet address (P.O. F	y Pkwy. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptal	ole)	TACCOUNTY OF THE PROPERTY OF T	. •
]	artenay Pkwy and, FL 32	artenay Pkwy. and, FL 32953 Registered Agent, Registered C	artenay Pkwy. 1205 N. and, FL 32953 Merritt Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Regis	artenay Pkwy. 1205 N. Courten and, FL 32953 Merritt Island,	artenay Pkwy. 1205 N. Courtenay P. and, FL 32953 Merritt Island, FL Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature 1205 N. Courtenay P. and P.

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
	Dalori Management, Inc. 4535 W. Sahara Ave., Suite 204 Las Vegas, NV 89102
(Use attachment if necessary)	ALL MASS
NOTE: An additional article must be ac	
(In accordance with section 608.40) of this document constitutes an affir that the facts stated herein are true.) David Vinarub	mation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)